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PAWW Girls SCY team
record holders

B& Under
B& Under
B& Under
B& Under
B& Under
B& Under
B& Under
B& Under
B& Under
B& Under
B& Under
B& Under
B& Under
B& Under
B& Under
B& Under
B& Under
B& Under

10& under
10& under
10& under
10& under
10& under
10& under
10& under
10& under
10& under
10& under
10& under
10& under
10& under
10& under
10& under
10& under

10& under
10& under

25
a0
100
200
200
1000
1650
25
a0
100
25
a0
100
25

100
100

a0
100
200

1000
1650

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Back
Back
Back
Breast
Breast
Breast
Fly
Ely
Fly
Medley

Bethany Mitchell
Heather Pottgen
Bailey Amerman
Ashton Adams
Ashton Adams
Ashton Adams
M lennings
Ashiton Amerman
Bailey Amerman
Bailey Amerman
Heather Pottgen
Tracy Durr
Izabel Kula
Heather Pottgen
Kam Gardiner
Bailey Amerman
Bethany Mitchell
Kam Gardiner

Kara Bauernfeind
Stephanie Wiekert
Stephanie Wiekert
Eileen Hamilton
Jackie Rae Kelch
Jackie Rae Kelch
Stephanie Wiekert
Kam Gardiner
Stephanie Wiekert
Kara Bauernfeind
Eristin Locke
Eristin Locke
Kam Gardiner
Kam Gardiner
Jackie Rae Kelch
Kam Gardiner
Kam Gardiner
Emily Horvath

05:d47.6

&
9615958
861585
1/31/2018
2115/2006
2/24/2006
232006
1/1/1955
FI1B2005
12/5/2015
1/5/2016
9615958
/111987
1/27/2018
1/1115985
31/2020
2113/20186
1/1r15985
2/14/2020

/111987
31171954
31715954
2/25/20022
11/30/2012
11/30/2012
31715954
2/24/2022
2111954
11111987
12/1/1995
10/1/1955
/2472022
2/25/2022
12/1/2012
dI26/2022

/2372022
11/1/1941



Eemale
Eemale
Female
Female
Female
Female
Eemale
Eemale
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Eemale
Female
Eemale
Female
Female
Female
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Female
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Female
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a0
100
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1000
16350

100

100
200

100

a0
100
200
200
1000

1650

Free
Free
Free

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Back

Breast
Breast

Fly

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Bailey Amerman

Ashton Amerman
Ashton Amerman
Ashiton Amerman
Ashiton Amerman
Kam Gardiner
Kam Gardiner
Kam Gardiner
Summer Will
Summer Will
Summer Will

Elizabeth Sowards
Elizabeth Sowards
Elizabeth Sowards
Ashton Amerman
Ashton Amerman
Ashton Amerman
Hadia Sylvester
Elizabeth Sowards
Kam Gardiner
Sophie Miller
Moelle Peplowski
Moelle Peplowski
Kam Gardiner
Elizabeth Sowards
Kam Gardiner
Kam Gardiner
Kam Gardiner

Hanna Freyman
Sarah &dams
Melissa Mott

Rebecca Stoughton
Heidi Rajsky
Ashton Amerman

Sophie Miller

Suzanne Bichardson 24.14

21281997
54.12 211/2020
01:58.4 382013
05:11.0 2/9/2013
11:00.7 11/30/2012
16:06.6 332013
27.83 22024
59.69 A9/2024
211,36 2116/2024
31.46 2014
01:07.2 2014
02:29.6 2014
26.29 2972024
28,28 A30/2024
2:08.91 2872024
59.86 A30/2024
2:10.06 22972024
4:36.55 22024
23.29 3/18/2018
50.3 3117/2018
01:51.6 3116/2018
05:04.8 315/2015
10:47.7 12/15/2013
17:15.3 3112/2015
27.74 AN4/2025
55.95 317/2018
2:02.74 21612025
28,3 2016
01:02.1 372014
02:14.3 3/14/2014
25.3 22025
55.51 3116/2018
2:00.46 22612025
2:04.54 2912025
427,732 21412025
23.95 11/21/2008
51.6 11/1/1994
01:49.8 311991
04:57.6 3114/2009
10:00.9 2/1/1984
17:09.98 3/12/2017
28.3Y 11/5/2016



Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Eemale
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Eemale
Eemale
Eemale
Eemale
Female
Female
Eemale
Female
Female
Eemale
Female
Female

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

17& Over
17& Over
174 Over
17& Quer
174 Over
17& Quer
17& Over
A7% Over
17& Over
A7% Over
17& Over
17& Over
A7% Over
17& Over
17& Over
A7% Over
17& Over
174 Over

100
200
50
100
200

100
200
100
200
400

Back
Back
Breast
Breast
Breast
Ely
Fly
Fly
Medley
Medley
Medley

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Hanna Freyman 56.41 12/11/2008
Hanna Freyman 02:01.7 31572005
Duincy Points 30.86Y 3 025
Caitlyn Ahren 01:05.6 2013
Sarah Adams 02:25.8 1/1415984
Maya Happel — 29.31Y  1/11/2025
Rebecca Stoughton 56.93 3132005
Rebecca Stoughton  02:04.2 31572005
Addison Robison 1:07.11Y 2/22/2025
Rachel Kelch 02:07.5 H22013
Rachel Kelch (4:25.5 12013
Sarah Adams 23.86 121419485
Sarah Adams 5186 11/1/1994
Melissa Nott 01:45.5 11/17/2010
Rebecca Stoughton 04482 11717720059
Rebecca Stoughton 050565 3ar2010
Rebecca Stoughton  16:33.6 72010
Ehenna McDaniels  30.31Y 2372023
Hanna Freyman 56.41 3/18/2011
Rachel Kelch 1:58.18 121372014
Ashton Amerman 36.66Y 4/27/2019
&laina Potts 01:04.6 72014
&laina Potts 02:25.2 3M15/2014
Kelen McDanigls 22.74Y 711171905
Rachel Kelch 56.81 2014
Rachel Kelch 02:03.2 JBS2015
Ashton Amerman  1:04.67Y 4/27/2019
Rachel Kelch 02:03.9 31442014
Rachel Kelch (a:20.9 3715/2014



